THE DATASHEET OF
N3440-5203RB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DIMENSIONS: INCHES [MM]
[MM] IS REF. ONLY
NOTES
3M IS A TRADEMARK OF 3M COMPANY.
FOR TECHNICAL, SALES OR ORDERING

EB OR BLANK, WWT TAIL OPTION 05 ONLY =
              FLASH GOLD TAIL (APP.E1 & C1 APPLY)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LATCH/EJECTOR SYSTEM:
0 = NO LATCH/EJECTOR INSTALLED
2 = SHORT ROLL PIN LATCH/EJECTORS
3 = LONG ROLL PIN LATCH/EJECTORS
TAIL:
02 = FOR .062 [1.57] THICK BOARD
03 = FOR .094 TO .125 [2.39 TO 3.18] THICK BOARD
05 = WWT FOR UP TO 3 LEVELS OF WIRE WRAP
K2 = KINKED FOR .062 [1.57] THICK BOARD
3M PART NUMBER:
(SEE TABLE 1)
PIN CONFIGURATION:
5 = RIGHT ANGLE SOLDER TAILS
6 = STRAIGHT SOLDER TAILS
-X0XX
-X2XX
-X3XX
HEADER WITHOUT LATCH EJECTOR
HEADER WITH SHORT LATCH EJECTOR
FOR 3M SOCKETS WITHOUT STRAIN RELIEF
HEADER WITH LONG LATCH EJECTOR
FOR 3M SOCKETS WITH STRAIN RELIEF
.68
17.4
DIM. "A"
.97
24.7
1.07
27.2
.37 9.5
.46 11.7
.08
2.0
.08
2.0
NOTCHES A & C WILL ACCOMODATE
3M POLARIZING KEY: N3518.
3
4
5
MOUNTING HARDWARE:
FROM SOLDER SIDE OF PC BOARD
USE #4-24 THREAD CUTTING SCREW
(3M PART #3341-5) WITH
.116 [2.95] MOUNTING HOLE.
FOR RIGHT ANGLE VERSION ONLY:
#2-56 BOLT AND NUT (3M PART
#3341-6) WITH .106 [2.69]
MOUNTING HOLE MAY BE USED.
THE RECOMMENDED PCB HOLE SIZE
FOR THE KINKED TAIL POSITIONS
ON THE .112 SOLDER TAIL
CONNECTOR IS .035 .002.
(SEE K2 VERSION).
.424 .010
10.77 0.25
.573 .010
14.55 0.25
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
A
B
C
D D
C
B